
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNS 

No. 
176 

321 

6 

55 

61 

65 

3 

22 

99 

41 

93 

29 

Name 
Dario HORVAT 

David BOŽIĆ 

Michal PRAŠEK 

Ante BOŽIĆ 

Bartolomiej WICZYNSKI 

Tomaš SVITOK 

Mario OREŠKI 

Daniel BUKOWSKI 

Renato NOVOSEL 

Frane MRDULJAŠ 

Michal FOJTIK 

Mitja LESJAK 

FMN 
HMS 

AMZS 

ACCR 

HMS 

PZM 

SMF 

HMS 

PZM 

HMS 

HMS 

SMF 

AMZS 

Team 
Dampini Racing 

AMD KRANJ 

Rohač & Fejta motoracing team 

#55 Racing Team 

Wojcik FHP Yart Racing Team 

SK Energy - Maco Racing 

MK Kvarner 

Ducati Torun Motul Team 

Lutec Racing Team 

Lutec Racing Team 

Exteria Racing Team 

BMW AMD Trebnje 

Motorcycle 
Kawasaki ZX 10R 

BMW S1000RR 

BMW S 1000RR S100

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Aprilia 

Ducati 1199 Panigale

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX10R 

BMW 1000 RR 

BMW S1000RR 

Tyres 
Dunlop

Dunlop

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Dunlop

Dunlop

Dunlop

Dunlop

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Dunlop

Best Tm 
1:32.663 

1:32.964 

1:33.623 

1:34.101 

1:34.876 

1:35.267 

1:35.512 

1:35.634 

1:35.929 

1:59.277 

Diff 

0.301 

0.960 

1.438 

2.213 

2.604 

2.849 

2.971 

3.266 

26.614 

Gap 

0.301 

0.659 

0.478 

0.775 

0.391 

0.245 

0.122 

0.295 

23.348 

M

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 30.6.2017. 13:46:47 

Unofficial result, subject of ratification by the Alpe Adria Jury  

Clerk of the Course                                            Time Posting 

Orbits 
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FIM EUROPE & ALPE ADRIA CHAMPIONSHIP 
AA SUPERSTOCK 1000 

Free Practice 3 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 13:20:08 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

30.6.2017. 13:20 


